
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLACK	TRANS	BLESSINGS	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $8,585.72
2025-10-01 Uber txn_R2HorPe -$52.06 $8,533.66
2025-10-01 Uber txn_oyHKQwd -$62.90 $8,470.76
2025-10-02 OPTIMUM	7837	P txn_0eHq2VR -$70.00 $8,400.76
2025-10-03 4192	AKRAM	DELI	&	GROCERY txn_8rHrRVv -$26.78 $8,373.98
2025-10-03 Lyft txn_nEHMVKM -$8.23 $8,365.75
2025-10-03 Uber txn_LgHbVaz -$14.24 $8,351.51
2025-10-03 Uber txn_WBHAJyp -$13.98 $8,337.53
2025-10-03 Uber txn_0eHq9JO -$17.53 $8,320.00
2025-10-04 UBER	TRIP*	PENDING txn_xQHNGoV -$18.91 $8,301.09
2025-10-04 SAMMYS	CLOTHING	&	HOME	GO txn_p5H0P5R -$79.09 $8,222.00
2025-10-04 NEW	ESTRELLA	MINIMART txn_lZHQemz -$26.52 $8,195.48
2025-10-04 METRO	BY	T-MOBILE	MOBI txn_gnHPWo2 -$80.00 $8,115.48
2025-10-04 Uber txn_d7HaXxM -$20.79 $8,094.69
2025-10-05 Uber txn_zVHyXEG -$28.29 $8,066.40
2025-10-05 Uber txn_R2HowXN -$24.41 $8,041.99
2025-10-06 Uber	Eats txn_NQHP2pq -$21.87 $8,020.12
2025-10-11 Amazon txn_rYHQRn2 -$83.74 $7,936.38
2025-10-11 Amazon txn_8rHrxG2 -$91.73 $7,844.65
2025-10-12 Uber txn_9KHyzpn -$16.56 $7,828.09
2025-10-14 KEY	FOODS	#1329 txn_OXH8OgA -$8.99 $7,819.10
2025-10-16 McDonalds	16495 txn_4dH5rye -$29.95 $7,789.15
2025-10-17 USPS	PO	3509060146 txn_mAHO8Nq -$7.98 $7,781.17
2025-10-17 USPS	PO	3509060146 txn_9KHyKvQ -$104.62 $7,676.55
2025-10-17 JERK	HOUSE txn_V0HL467 -$37.56 $7,638.99
2025-10-18 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_a8HBlPg -$26.36 $7,612.63
2025-10-18 Apple txn_oyHKEVL -$2.17 $7,610.46
2025-10-18 Uber txn_WBHAMZn -$14.57 $7,595.89
2025-10-18 Uber txn_brHZL2y -$14.94 $7,580.95
2025-10-18 MCDONALD'S	F22381 txn_d7HaneB -$40.43 $7,540.52
2025-10-21 ACH	to	Josiah	Ramos txn_zVHyYOR -$500.00 $7,040.52
2025-10-21 ACH	to	Brianna	Coleman txn_lZHQEpz -$500.00 $6,540.52
2025-10-21 Uber txn_p5H0w7m -$73.45 $6,467.07
2025-10-21 Uber txn_K9HZYRA -$79.30 $6,387.77
2025-10-21 New	York	City	MTA txn_d7HadmK -$2.90 $6,384.87
2025-10-24 Apple txn_BZH8dL8 -$2.99 $6,381.88
2025-10-24 Apple txn_2zHvaod -$13.05 $6,368.83
2025-10-26 DoorDash txn_V0HLKqx -$9.99 $6,358.84
2025-10-26 DD	*DOORDASH	DUCKDONUT txn_kWHPdnm -$26.69 $6,332.15
2025-10-27 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_AWHxNO6 -$13.96 $6,318.19
2025-10-27 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_kWHPdxO -$13.92 $6,304.27
2025-10-28 Uber txn_78Hnkgg -$9.04 $6,295.23
2025-10-28 Uber txn_oyHK687 -$21.45 $6,273.78
2025-10-28 MCDONALD'S	F22381 txn_78Hnkyd -$29.30 $6,244.48
2025-10-29 Uber txn_OXH8paJ -$20.56 $6,223.92
2025-10-30 FSI*CONED	BILL	PAYMENT txn_BZH8YP6 -$296.67 $5,927.25
2025-10-31 Uber txn_qkHXZem -$13.98 $5,913.27



2025-10-31 Uber txn_ZeHZawQ -$15.55 $5,897.72
WITHDRAWN:	$2,688.00.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $5,897.72

Black	Trans	Blessings	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Black	Trans	Blessings's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


